54 M
9M
47 M
44M
15F
221M
33 M
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #

404M
64M
52M
27C
98M
8M
148M
333M
)V
24)
24E
55F
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #

JR
Emily Kerr
Logan McMullen
Dominick Trolian
Alayna Reid
Mason Johnson

Frederick Hollerback Il

Nathan Kowlaski
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

ASR
Cooper McGuiness
Noah Hicks
Terry Kerr
Lynne Pearson
Justin Hughes
Stephen McCourtie
Bridget McMullen
Colin Handy
Kelly Allen
John Wiodarski
Abby Pond
Rob Wilkins
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Position Time
Flat Rock, M 6 0:43.38.37
Wolverine, Ml 4 0:41:54.81
Milan, MI 5 0:43:01.59
Alanson Mi 2 0:40:51.61
Alpharetta GA 3 0:41:17.06
Alanson, Ml DNF | #HHHHEHHERHEHHE
Presque Isle, Ml 1 0:40:48.20
#N/A THHHERHHRHHEHHE
#N/A THHHBHHR AR
#N/A THHHBHHH AR
#N/A THHHHHHHHERHHEE
#N/A THHHBHEHHHR
Position Time
Indian River, MI DNF | iHHEHEHEHARHEHE
Holland, Ml DNF | #HHHEHEHARHEHEHE
Flat Rock, Ml 1 1:03:23.26
Harbor Springs, Ml 6 1:25:51.51
Alanson, MI 5 1:15:26.06
Los Vagas, NV 2 1:04:38.29
Wolverine, Ml DNF | #HHEHEHHHEEHHEHE
Lenox, MI 8 1:36:59.54
Havre De Grace MD| DNF | #HHEHEHEHHEHE
Newton, NJ 3 1:04:40.55
Richmond, VA 7 1:32:09.45
Lady Lake, FL 4 1:08:41.98
#N/A 0:00:00.00
#N/A 0:00:00.00
#N/A 0:00:00.00
#N/A 0:00:00.00
#N/A 0:00:00.00
#N/A 0:00:00.00
#N/A 0:00:00.00
#N/A 0:00:00.00
#N/A 0:00:00.00
#N/A 0:00:00.00
#N/A 0:00:00.00
#N/A 0:00:00.00

Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #

Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

BSR

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Position

Time

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

Position

00:00.00

Time

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00




98 CE
24 M
67M

3J
521W
47
473M
6M
44M
58M
199M
35M

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

15SSR
Nick Foster
Peter Lauer
Jason Bonanno
Dylan Runne
Brandon Ortlieb
Ryan Runne
Brian Trolian
Chris Hagerl
Samantha Fairbairn
Callie Shensky
Colin Smith
Tim Sidor
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Position

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DQ

DNF

1

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

25SSR
44M Chase Fairbairn
441 M Luke Bosker
91 M James Klein
81H  Steve Roskowski
8H Tom Morrical
212M Hal Leduc
210H Mike Cook

US77M  William Affholter

51M Michael Affholter
999V Mac Pflazer
19M Dustin Fierck
21M Rob De Young
73M Rick Dadd
119W Thomas Allen
33W Austin Duggan
84F Brent Johnson
129M Sheldon Vizina
66M Justin Giegler
41M Thomas Loomis
22M Fred Hollerback

Boat # #N/A

Boat # #N/A

Boat # #N/A

Position Time
Harbor Springs, Ml 9 1:13:07.27
Harbor Springs, Ml 6 1:09:37.46
Davisburg, MI DNF | #HHEEHHHHHHAH
MOORESVILLE, IN 13 1:23:12.99
Grabill IN 11 1:14:42.97
White Lake, MI 4 1:08:26.19
0 10 1:13:47.85
Bad Axe, Ml 16 1:34:11.17
Bad Axe, MI T 1:10:40.58
Lake Forest, IL DNF | #HEHEHHHHHHHEH
0 3 1:04:21.63
Alanson Ml DNS | #HHHHHHHHHHHEE
Lainsprung, MI 12 1:21:26.65
Menasha, WI 2 1:03:49.91
Ortonville, MI 5 1:09:05.87
Atlanta, GA 8 1:12:25.84
Afton, MI 14 1:24:43.65
Indian River, Ml 1 1:02:38.80
Brutus, MI 15 1:31:59.72
Alanson, Ml DNF | #HEHHHHRHAR R
#N/A HHHEBHHHEHEHHE
#N/A FHHEHHHHEHEHRE
#N/A HHHHHBHHAHHEHHE




151 M
83 M
113V
22W
828M
89M
311J
5H
195M
11W
182M
85M
22H
57M
75H
51EC
144M
92M
115M
47W
9w
™
75M
191M
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #

CSR
Sam Pilato
Eric Wienczak
Justin Gibson
Ryan Burdick
Kurt Kovtun
Daniel Pearson
Shawn Breisacher
Jesse Swain
Dustin Pearson
Donny Allen
Kyle Roskowski
Paul Teike
Pete Hale
Michael Akerstrom
Javier Ariascruz
Ruben Guerrero
Alexander Babcock
Ralph Vizna
Pat Whitman
Ben Connelly
Nick Jenkins
Andrew Tate
Tim Ross
Jacob Alkema
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Position Time

Plymouth, Ml 15 1:16:55.90
Highland, Ml 12 1:14:21.98

Washington, IL DNF | iHHHHEHHERHARHE
Kenosha, WI 17 1:19:54.85
Alanson, Mi 3 1:07:03.32
Harbor Springs, Mi 10 1:12:31.05

Tabernacle NJ DNF | #HHEEHHHEHEHEHE
Cromwell, MI 11 1:13:01.12
Mt. Pleasant, MI 2 1:05:18.33
Oshkosh, WI 9 1:12:01.61
MOORESVILLE, IN 16 1:18:04.29
Levering, Ml 7 1:09:45.03

0 DQ THHHERHHBHE
Westford, MA 6 1:08:55.42
0 18 1:48:02.54
Guayaquil Ecuador 14 1:15:53.00

Petoskey, MI DNF | #HHEHHEHAERHHREE
Afton, MI 5 1:07:58.87
Indian River, Ml 8 1:10:07.03

Indian River, Mi DNF | #HHEHHEHHERHEEE
Menasha, WI 1 1:04:33.55

Canton, Ml DNF | #HHEHHEHHEHEEHE
Waterford Twp, MI 4 101211
Milan, Mi 13 1:14:28.32

#N/A THHHHBHHBHHEHHE

#N/A THHHHEHHEHHBHHE

#N/A THHHHBHHBHEHEE

#N/A THHHEHHHEHHEHHE

#N/A THHHEBHHBHHBHAE

#N/A HHHHEHHHHE R

#N/A THHHEHHHE

#N/A THHHHBEHERHHEHHE

#N/A THHHHHHHEHEEHEE

#N/A THHHHBHHB R

#N/A THHHHBHEHHHBHHE

#N/A THHHHHHHHHHEHEE

140 M
444 M
410 M
313M
88M
141M
200M
34M
59M
60M
51S
164M
95M
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #
Boat #

DSR
Nick Ladd
James Ladd
Craig Ladd
Paul Kotwicki

Wayne Blomberg Harbor Springs, MI

Matt Ladd
Jim Purzycki
James Powell
David Sprague
Ron Beaudoin
Brian Mitsch
Craig Rouleau
Josh Pearson

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Alanson, Ml

Alanson, Ml

Alanson, Ml
Holly, Ml

Alanson, Mi
Indian River, Mi
Indian River, Ml

Algonac, Ml

Au Gres, Ml

Bradford, OH
Indian River, MI

Berkley, Ml

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Position

Time

1:13:48.48

1:23:59.52

1:34:06.38

1:26:15.99

1:19:49.22

BIN|ON|O|D| =

1:16:15.99

1:18:17.75

DNF

FHHHRHIHH AR

DNS

IHHBHEIH AT

DNF

FHHERHHERAHEHA

DQ

A

1:18:08.33

1:38:26.81

0:00:00.00

0:00:00.00

0:00:00.00

0:00:00.00

0:00:00.00

0:00:00.00

0:00:00.00

0:00:00.00

0:00:00.00

0:00:00.00

0:00:00.00




21

14

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

17

77

80

169

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Rnaat #

BANDIT
Michael Green
Sally Johnson

Dan Collins
Jordan Nellenbach
Frank Dodge
Carol Dodge
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

X CLASS

James Yacko
Tiffany Mitchell
Mark Hodorek
Gary Kowalewski
Kyle Yacko
Nikki Lezotte
Adam Low
Marc Anderson
Scott Falzon
Ryan Olson
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Harbor Springs, Mi
Boyne City, MI
0
0
Royal Oak, MI
Royal Oak, Mi
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Trenton, Ml
Burton OH

St. Clair Shores, Ml

St Clair Shores
Trenton, MI
Lincoln Park Ml
Dalesburg Mi
0
Woodhaven, MI
Monroe, MI
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Position

Time

2

1:18:28.88

1

1:17:38.73

DNF

HHHHHHAHHEEH

FHHHHHHHHE

Position

HHHHHH AR

Time

1:09:39.80

1:17:36.75

1:08:08.08

1:08:34.00

1:09:22.82

91

76

73

36

37

54

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

Boat #

OUTLAW

Lee Hallenbeck
Ryan Hallenbeck
William Chernick
Amanda Chernick

Raymond Crooks South Rockwood, M

Brandon Laufle
Bradley Daroci
Alex Spicer
Steve Bolhuis
Tom Bolhuis
Mike Cook
Janice Crooks
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

P750
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Wolverine, Ml
0
Carleton, Ml
Carleton, MI

Gibraltar Ml
New Boston, MI
0
Holland, MI
Holland, MI
0
0
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Position

Time

3

1:25:36.50

1

1:11:08.85

DQ

AR

DQ

HHHHHHHEHHH

1:15:28.29

DQ

HHHHHHHEAHE A

IR

Position
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